A1-ESS-G2 SYSTEM
320102036403
UL
Copyright Declaration
The copyright of this manual belongs to SolaX Power Network Technology (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.
Any corporation or individual should not plagiarize, partially or fully copy (including  software,
etc.), and no reproduction or distribution of it in any form or by any means. All rights reserved.
SolaX Power Network Technology  (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd. reserves the right of final interpretation.

Strip Length
Torque
(in-lbs)
0.24 in / 6 mm 1.8
0.24 in / 6 mm 1.8
0.24 in / 6 mm 1.8
Inverter breaker and switch
SourceDescription
Can be purchased from
the manufacturer
Component
1
AC
Breaker
No.
3.8 KW: Noark # B1N2C20: 20 A Circuit
Breaker; 2-Pole, 240 V, 10 kAIC
5 KW: Noark # B1N2C30: 30 A Circuit Breaker;
2-Pole, 240 V, 10 kAIC
6 KW: Noark # B1N2C35: 35 A Circuit Breaker;
2-Pole, 240 V, 10 kAIC
7.6 KW: Noark # B1N2C40: 40 A Circuit Breaker;
2-Pole, 240 V, 10k AIC
2
Emergency
stop switch

Pin 1: CT L1A+
Pin 2: CT L1A-
Shielded,
twisted pair
19 CT L1A  terminal / / /
1110
Overview of Terminals Overview of Terminals
DescriptionComponentNo.
1 Grid breaker
2
Emergency
stop switch
Normally closed (NC) contact
The UL certification is required for the emergency stop switch.
Amps Part Number Description
100 CSR2100 Eaton # CSR2100: 100 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
125 CSR2125N Eaton # CSR2125N: 125 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
150 CSR2150N Eaton # CSR2150N: 150 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
175 CSR2175N Eaton # CSR2175N: 175 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
200 CSR2200N Eaton # CSR2200N: 200 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
100 BW2100 Eaton # BW2100: 100 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
125 BW2125 Eaton # BW2125: 125 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
150 BW2150 Eaton # BW2150: 150 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
175 BW2175 Eaton # BW2175: 175 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
200 BW2200 Eaton # BW2200: 200 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
100 BWH2100 Eaton # BWH2100: 100 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
125 BWH2125 Eaton # BWH2125: 125 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
150 BWH2150 Eaton # BWH2150: 150 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
175 BWH2175 Eaton # BWH2175: 175 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
200 BWH2200 Eaton # BWH2200: 200 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
3. Mechanical Installation (Floor-mounting)
Mechanical InstallationMechanical Installation
• Mount the battery
Step 1 Mount the base